  THERMAL FLOW SENSOR
FCR08 - Thermal Flow Sensor
Wide measuring range▼
Setting point or measuring range programmable through keys
More parameters programmable through hand-hold device or computer
▼
▼ p p g g p
8 LEDs display for switching status and flow trend

PNP output NPN output
Relay outputRelay output
Order code
FCR : Thermal flow sensorFCR :         Thermal flow sensor
08: Series#
P : PNP outputP : PNP output
N : NPN output
R : Relay outputR : Relay output
G12M : G1/2 male thread
G14M G1/4 l th dG14M : G1/4 male thread
N14M : NPT1/4 male thread
F18F: M18×1.5 female thread
S50F: Tri-clamp connection for sanitary standards
08/ P G12M S M025FCR
S : M12X1 with 5-pin plug
MXXX : Probe length (metric system) L=XXX mmMXXX : Probe length (metric system) L=XXX  mm
IXXX : Probe length (english system) L=XXX inch
Note: One of the connectors FG12, FM12 or FG14 must be ordered for sealing purpose if probe is F18.
Special Order on Request
FL
OW
F-16
NEXON
PNP
relay
NPN
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true